
Women Helping Others 
2023 Speakers Program

2023 Organization Contact Information

WHO Celebration Month -  
2023 Non Profit Speaker Forum

January 23 
1:30-3:00 pm

 ROCK - 
 Ride on Center for Kids 

rockride.org

Hope Alliance          
hopealliancetexas.org

Lesa Cantrell

800-460-7233

lesa.cantrll@hopealliancetx.org

   Reset Mentoring 

resetmentoring.org

Wilco Children's 
Advocacy Center 
assistanceleague.org

Lorie Goggin

512-761-7217

lorie@resetmentoring.org 

Torie Algiere

972-800-5306

talgiere@wilcocactx.org

The Caring Place
caringplacetx.org

Rita Turner

512-943-0700

rturner@caringplacetx.org

 Assistance League 
assistanceleague.org

TBD
512-864-2542

president@algeorgetownarea.org

WHO MembersHoliday Meals Delivered
 (HMD)

Key2Free 

thekey2free.org

Simple Sparrow Farms 

simplesparrow.farm

Jennie Johnson
720-323-0109

jennie@restorativehope.org

COOKIE PACKINGDecember 22 
9:00-11:30 AM for Holiday Meals Delivered Program

Dec 18, 2021

Teri Jansen 
844-312-3733

Tjansen@key2free.org

TBA

Maria Tollenson 
WHO Vice president

Tour - Feb 17; 9:30 
am; Meeting - Feb 
27; 1:30-3 pm

Karah Powell

512-930-7625
karah@rockride.org

Tour - May 12; 10 
am; Meeting - 
May 22 1:30-3 pm

Tour - Mar 10; 10 
am; Meeting - 
Mar 27; 1:30-3 pm

Tour - Apr 14; 10 
am; Meeting - 
Apr 24; 1:30-3 pm

Tour - Jun 16; 10 
am; Meeting - 
Jun 26 1:30-3 pm

Tour - Jul 14; 10 
am; Meeting - 
Jul 24 1:30-3 pm

Tour - Oct 20; 10 
am; Meeting -Oct 
23 1:30-3 pm

Tour - Sep 15; 10 
am; Meeting -Sep 
25 1:30-3 pm

Meeting - Nov 13 
1:30-3 pm

JUDY
Cross-Out




